SALADS

BURRATA STEAK

USDA certified beef striploin steak, fresh
burrata, grilled corn, aragula & pesto

ROASTED BEETROOT & QUINOA
Quinoa, grilled pumpkin, roasted
beetroot, almonds, parsley, served with
vinaigrettedressing. ...
STRAWBERRIES & CORN

Grilled corn, lettuce, strawberries, lemon
vinaigrettedressing_ .. ...
PESTO & GEM LETTUCE

Gem lettuce bites topped with hazelnuts
and our homemade pesto and sour ream

APPETIZERS

145

75

65

55

SHORT RIB QUESADILLA

8 hours slow cooked short ribs in a
tortilla served with our homemade sauce
SHORT RIB TACOS

8 hours slow cooked short ribs in our
homemade soft tacoshell ...
CHICKEN SLIDERS

Gary's spicy crispy chicken strips served
with our homemade sauce in 3 mini
potatobuns______________________________
AVOCADO & HUMMUS

Homemade avocado hummus, pome-
granate, baguette bread.. ... _____.
SLIDERS

3 pieces of our beef brisket smushed to
tmini patties served with our homemade
signature sauce
BEEF SUSHI
USDA beef tenderloin, japanese sticky
rice, smoked barbeque sauce.. ...
GARY’S STRIPLOIN AND YOGURT

USDA certified beef striploin slices,
homemade tomato butter, yogurt, crispy

HALLOUMI FRIES

Panko crumbed halloumi cheese,
sriracha mustard sauce.__________________
OVEN BAKED BUTTON MUSHROOM
Oven baked button mushroom stuffed
with kashkaval. ... ___
POTATO BOLOGNESE

Thinly sliced oven baked potatoes served
with our homemade bolognese sauce. __.

65

65

65

45

65

85

95

45

45

58

MAINS

GARY'’S SIGNATURE STEAK

USDA New York style striploin steak,
peppercornsauce .
DALLAS RIBEYE STEAK

USDA certified ribeye steak, demi-glace,
trufflebutter__________ .

135

285

8 HOURS SLOW COOKED SHORT RIBS 135

8 hours slow cooked USDA certified short
ribs, mashed potatoes, barbeque sauce_.

GARY’S LAMB CHOPS

T-BONE STEAK

BURGERS

SIDES
SKIN ON FRIES

GRILLED ASPARAGUS
MASHED POTATOES

175
Tender lamb chops, spicy potato cubes
served with spicy tzatziki sauce..________
255
USDA certifed beef shortloin, cheesy
mushroom sauce, truffle butter__________
GARY’S TENDERLOIN STEAK 195
Beef tenderloin steak, butter & herbs
sauce, fries _____ .
RIGATONI TENDERLOIN BOLOGNESE 85
Rigatoni served with our homemade
Bolognesesauce.. ...
SIZZLING CHICKEN FAJITAS 65
Marinated chicken fajitas served with
sour cream, guacamole, and salsa. - .- -
GARY'S SPICY CHICKEN 65
Gary's spicy chicken strips served with
our homemade apple coleslaw and
signaturesauce__________________________
GARY’S SIGNATURE BURGER 65
USDA certified Angus beef served with
our homemade signature sauce_ .~
MUSHROOM & TRUFFLE BURGER 68
USDA certified beef burger, mushroom &
truffle sauce, swiss cheese, brioche bun._
TENDERLOIN STEAK SANDWICH 115
Our famous garys tenderlon leaves
served with mushroom sauce and swiss
cheese inside a ciabattabread ._________
22
GRILLED VEGETABLES 28
28
& KASHKAVAL CHEESE 35
BREAD & TRUFFLE BUTTER 28
TRUFFLE PARMESAN FRIES 35



DESSERT

GARY'S SKILLET COOKIE 65

Homemade cookie dough mixed with
creamy peanut butter and topped with
oat flakes and vanillaice cream_ ..

SWEET POTATO CREME CARAMEL 65

Our homemade creme caramel on a bed
of baked crispy sweet potatoes served
with ice cream

/

BEEF BAR

M ENWU

MOCKTAILS

GARYS JAZZ

Passion fruit, vanilla, and a hint of
coconut for a refreshing twist. ...

ROSEMARY TWISTER
Rosemary and peach fused perfectly___

PASSIONFRUIT ICED TEA
|ced tea with a touch of passion fruit.

TROPICAL ICED TEA
Iced tea mixed with tropical flavors.

PEACH ICED TEA
Classic blend of iced tea and peach.

MINT LEMONADE

Blended goodness of lemonade and
freshmint._____

ORANGE JUICE

PASSION FRUIT MOJITO

Freshly Smushed Lime with Mint, Passion
Fruit, Topped withSoda_________________

RASPBERRY MOJITO

Freshly Smushed Lime with Mint,
Raspberry Fruit, Topped with Soda. .~

BLUEBERRY MOJITO

Freshly Smushed Lime with Mint, Passion
Fruit, Topped with Soda

38

38

28

28

28

22

22

28

28

28



