SALADS ————		MAINS	
BURRATA STEAK USDA certified beef striploin steak, fresh burrata, grilled corn, aragula & pesto	145	GARY'S SIGNATURE STEAK USDA New York style striploin steak, peppercorn sauce	135
sauce		DALLAS RIBEYE STEAK	285
ROASTED BEETROOT & QUINOA Quinoa, grilled pumpkin, roasted	75	USDA certified ribeye steak, demi-glace, truffle butter	
beetroot, almonds, parsley, served with		8 HOURS SLOW COOKED SHORT RIBS	135
vinaigrette dressing STRAWBERRIES & CORN	65	8 hours slow cooked USDA certified short ribs, mashed potatoes, barbeque sauce	
Grilled corn, lettuce, strawberries, lemon		GARY'S LAMB CHOPS	175
vinaigrette dressing	55	Tender lamb chops, spicy potato cubes served with spicy tzatziki sauce	
PESTO & GEM LETTUCE Gem lettuce bites topped with hazelnuts	23	T-BONE STEAK	255
and our homemade pesto and sour ream sauce.		USDA certifed beef shortloin, cheesy mushroom sauce, truffle butter	
		GARY'S TENDERLOIN STEAK	195
APPETIZERS————		Beef tenderloin steak, butter & herbs sauce, fries	
SHORT RIB QUESADILLA	65	RIGATONI TENDERLOIN BOLOGNESE	85
8 hours slow cooked short ribs in a tortilla served with our homemade sauce		Rigatoni served with our homemade Bolognese sauce.	
SHORT RIB TACOS	65	SIZZLING CHICKEN FAJITAS	65
8 hours slow cooked short ribs in our homemade soft taco shell		Marinated chicken fajitas served with sour cream, guacamole, and salsa	
CHICKEN SLIDERS	65		
Gary's spicy crispy chicken strips served		BURGERS	
with our homemade sauce in 3 mini potato buns		GARY'S SPICY CHICKEN	65
AVOCADO & HUMMUS	45	Gary's spicy chicken strips served with	
Homemade avocado hummus, pomegranate, baguette bread	43	our homemade apple coleslaw and signature sauce	
	65	GARY'S SIGNATURE BURGER	65
3 pieces of our beef brisket smushed to	05	USDA certified Angus beef served with our homemade signature sauce	
tmini patties served with our homemade signature sauce		MUSHROOM & TRUFFLE BURGER	68
BEEF SUSHI	85	USDA certified beef burger, mushroom & truffle sauce, swiss cheese, brioche bun	
USDA beef tenderloin, japanese sticky rice, smoked barbeque sauce		TENDERLOIN STEAK SANDWICH	115
GARY'S STRIPLOIN AND YOGURT USDA certified beef striploin slices,	95	Our famous garys tenderlon leaves served with mushroom sauce and swiss cheese inside a ciabatta bread	
homemade tomato butter, yogurt, crispy chips		CIDEC	
HALLOUMI FRIES	45	SIDES	
Panko crumbed halloumi cheese, sriracha mustard sauce		SKIN ON FRIES GRILLED VEGETABLES	22 28
OVEN BAKED BUTTON MUSHROOM	45	GRILLED ASPARAGUS	28
Oven baked button mushroom stuffed with kashkaval	73	MASHED POTATOES	
	EO	& KASHKAVAL CHEESE	35
POTATO BOLOGNESE Thinly sliced oven baked potatoes served	58	BREAD & TRUFFLE BUTTER	28
with our homemade bolognese sauce.		TRUFFI F PARMESAN FRIES	35

DESSERT		MOCKTAILS	
GARY'S SKILLET COOKIE Homemade cookie dough mixed with creamy peanut butter and topped with oat flakes and vanilla ice cream	65	GARYS JAZZ Passion fruit, vanilla, and a hint of coconut for a refreshing twist.	38
		ROSEMARY TWISTER	38
SWEET POTATO CRÈME CARAMEL	65	Rosemary and peach fused perfectly	
Our homemade crème caramel on a bed of baked crispy sweet potatoes served with ice cream. GEGGE BAR U M E N U		PASSIONFRUIT ICED TEA Iced tea with a touch of passion fruit	28
		TROPICAL ICED TEA Iced tea mixed with tropical flavors	28
		PEACH ICED TEA Classic blend of iced tea and peach	28
		MINT LEMONADE Blended goodness of lemonade and fresh mint	22
		ORANGE JUICE Freshly squeezed orange juice	22
		PASSION FRUIT MOJITO Freshly Smushed Lime with Mint, Passion Fruit, Topped with Soda	28
		RASPBERRY MOJITO	28
		Freshly Smushed Lime with Mint, Raspberry Fruit, Topped with Soda	
		BLUEBERRY MOJITO	28
		Freshly Smushed Lime with Mint, Passion Fruit, Topped with Soda	